
PRODUCT NAME Lemon Basil Muffin (V)

DATE ISSUED/UPDATED February 28th, 2024

SHELF LIFE 1 day

DISPLAY pastry case

ALLERGENS wheat, tree nuts (almonds)

NOTES Processed in a facility that handles tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat, soy,
eggs, and milk

INGREDIENTS Muffin: Flour (unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamin, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), baking powder, baking soda,
salt, sugar, brown sugar (sugar, molasses), almond milk(Pacific Barista
Series) - Water, Cane Sugar, Ground Almonds, Contains 1% or less of:
Carrageenan, Gellan Gum, Potassium Citrate, Sea Salt, Sodium Citrate,
Sunflower Lecithin.) canola oil, applesauce, lemon zest, lemon extract(lemon
oil, alcohol, water), dried basil.

Topping: white sanding sugar

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

We’re showing our vegan friends some love with this tender muffin,
but even the omnivorous among us will love this. A unique twist to
a lemon muffin with punches of basil to give you this unique flavor
bomb.


